
685 Lougheed
PID:  005-407-435

19516  sf - 
0.45 acres

698 700 702
PID
005-
807-
123

6,223sf

PID
005-
807-
166

6,321sf

PID
005-
807-
182

6,321sf

701
PID
006-
319-
327

10,368 sf

703
PID
006-
319-
432

10,368 sf

699
701

703
PID

000-631-990
4,159 sf

PID
005-
807-
093

7,358 sf

PID
000-631-965

4,202 sf
1/2 duplex

700
PID
006-
319-
581

10,675
 sf

702
PID
006-
319-
491

11,834 sf

705
PID:
008-

600-228
9,750 sf

711
PID:
010-

046-453
8,190 sf

715
PID:

010-046-437
8,190 sf

709
PID:
010-

046-461
8,190 sf

704
Delestre

PID: 
000-808-

458
10,650 sf

708
Delestre

PID: 
001-450-

611
8,946 sf

316
Allison
PID: 

010-046-
666

8,946 sf

712
Delestre

PID: 
010-046-

658
8,946 sf

705
PID:

010-438-629
10,650 sf

709
PID:
010-

046-631
8,946 sf

711
PID:
010-

046-607
8,946 sf

715
PID:
010-

046-585
8,946 sf

278
PID:
009-

766-111
8,190 sf

712
PID:
010-

046-488
8,190 sf

708
PID:
010-

046-470
8,190  sf

704
PID:
010-

438-637
9,750 sf

Gable
688 Edgar Avenue

Townhouse 
Develoopment

By Mosaic Homes

ALDERSON AVE







Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
_________

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

Approx. Year Built: 
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes: 
For Tax Year: 
Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

700 QUADLING AVENUE

126
6,321.00

50.00
5
3
3
0

1983
22
SFD
$4,875

2

6 2

2 BLK 2 BLK

PL 59735 LT 104 DL 1 & 3 LD 36

005-807-166

12'
9'
9'
7'
13'
9'
9'
7'
12'9
9'

15'
11'
11'
11'
17'
13'
13'
11'
21'
13'

14'
12'
15'

11'
11'
10'

1,370
0

1,370
0

2,740

0
2,740

0
0
4
4
42

13

2

0 5

2017

Coquitlam West

No

No

Concrete Slab
No

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Foyer
Family Room
Bedroom

Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom

Below
Main
Main

No
No
No
Yes
No

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Southwest

Basement Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Aluminum

Torch-On

Partly

Natural Gas

Natural Gas, Wood

Sundeck(s)

Rear
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Double, RV Parking Avail.

Unauthorized Suite

Registered Owner

Wall/Wall/Mixed

Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Lane Access, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Full, Fully Finished, Separate Entry

02/06/2018 01:30 PM

Coquitlam
House/Single Family 
Residential Detached

Re/Max Crest Realty Westside - Sutton Group-West Coast Realty

Coquitlam Land Assembley Call REALTOR For Prices

Coquitlam West RM-3 Multi-Storey medium density Development Opportunity / Land Assembly East of Lougheed Highway and North Road. The site falls within 
the core and shoulder area of Coquitlam’s Transit-Oriented Development Strategy. 
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